Professional Soccer
Comesto
New York City

<)

/x

N



i Tickets
- (212)355-8358

(516)536-4456
FAX:(212) 832-1509



1995 Schedule

Sunday May 7 Toronto
Sunday May 14 Atlanta
Friday May 19 Toronto

Sunday May 21 Montreal
Sunday May 28 Vancouver
Sunday June 4 Seattle »

Sunday June 11 Colorado (3pm) N\ ' KIAND
Wednesday June 14 Open Cup

Sunday June 18 Atlanta

Saturday June 24 Colorado

Tuesday June 27 Vancouver

Sunday July 2 Seattle

Sunday July 9 Toronto

Wednesday July12 US Open Cup

Friday July 14 Seattle

Sunday July 16 Colorado

Sunday July 23 Montreal

Wednesday July 26 Montreal

Sunday July 30 US Open Cup Randall’s Island is accessible by car from the
Friday August4  Vancouver Triborough Bridge.
Sunday AUgUSt 6 Atlanta . o ENJMNCEPARK#NG
Sunday August 13 Vancouver ~ ® ®

Wednesday August 16  Seattle

Sunday August 20 Colorado
Sunday August 27  US Open Cup Final - .
Friday Sept. 8 Toronto @
Sunday Sept. 10 Montreal (3pm) .

Homes Games at 4 pMm, except where noted
All Wednesday Open Cup Games at 6:30 #u
Exhibition Playoff Games to be announced
Home Games in Bold

Festivals and promotional gifts at Sunday home games. =l
' GM/Coach Len Roitman: ® Ve
Staff Coach for US Soccer @ e
Federation; Former Assistant ®
Coach for US National Team, @

US Pan American Team, US @)
Olympic Team; Former Athletic OF =
Director and Head Coach of e

| Brooklyn College.




I would like to order:

VIP Season Tickets @ $250.00 each

Adult Season Tickets @ 140.00 each

Tickets @ $12.00 each
Tickets @ $10.00 each
Tickets @ $8.00 each

Ticket Office Hours
9 am — 6 Pm, M-Sat
$20 for returned checks
Wheelchair Access

Shipping 3.00
Mail, Phone or Fax your orders to: Total
New York Centaurs Ticket Sales
635 Madison Avenue |
New York, NY 10022 {
Phone: 212-355-8358 ‘
516-536-4456
Fax: 212-832-1509
Name: Phone: ( ) .
Address:
City: State: Zip:
O AMEX a MC O VISA [ Personal Check
Credit Card #
Exp. Date Signature
1995 Home Ticket Order Form
Day Date Opponent Time Adult Location  YSS
Sunday May7 | Toronto 4:00
Sunday May 14 Atlanta 4:00
Sunday May 28 Vancouver 4:00
Sunday June4 @ Seattle 4:00
Sunday June 11 Colorado 3:00
Wed. June 14 Open Cup 6:30
Sunday June 18 Atlanta 4:00
Sunday July 2 Seattle 4:00
Sunday July 9 Toronto 4:00
Wed. July1i2 | US Open Cup 6:30
Sunday July 23 Montreal 4:00
Sunday July 30 US Open Cup 6:30
Sunday Aug.13 Vancouver 4:00
Sunday Aug.20 Colorado 4:00
Sunday Aug.27 US Open Cup Final 6:30
Sunday Sept. 10 Montreal 3:00

INew York Centaurs i-snhirts

Child Sizes: S —M — L
Colors: White Only

Adult Sizes: S — M — L — XL
Colors: White, Blue, Orange, Black

Adult/Child Size

Total # of T-Shirts

White T-Shirt Only ($12/each)

Color T-Shirt Only (514/each)

White T-Shirt w/ ticket purchase ($10/each)
Color T-Shirt w/ ticket purchase ($12/each)
Tax

Shipping $3.00
Total
Location Single Advance
Midfield
Adult 15.00 12.00
S5 12.00 10.00
Touchline
Adult 12.00 12.00
£YSS 10.00 10.00
General Admission
Adult 10.00 10.00
Y55 8.00 8.00

*YSS — Youth, Student, Senior
Call for special group rates

VIP Benefits: Best reserved seats, 17-24 games,
free VIP parking, canopy over seats, T-shirt,
photo/autograph opportunities.

Season Ticket Benefits: 12 home games, 1 US
Open, midfield seat.



NEW YORK CENTAURS TICKET SALES
635 Madison Avenue
New York, NY 10022



